Summer Term — Theme: Learning and Management — Parent Results

Strongly Agree (a) Agree (b) Disagree (c) | Strongly disagree (d) | Don't know
My child is taught well at this 53% 47% 0% 0% 0%
school.
This school meets my child’s 53% 35% 5% 2% 5%
particular needs.
I am kept well informed about my 34% 34% 18% 7% 7%
child’s progress and targets.
The school provides regular and 39% 42% 7% 5% 7%
appropriate homework.
The school is led and managed well. 53% 40% 5% 2% 0%
My school has benefited from being 28% 20% 18% 5% 29%

part of Warrington Primary
Academy Trust.

Do you have any feedback or
comments that would help us
improve? This might include about
homework, online learning or any
other general comments.

\WARRINGTON PRIMAR,,
ACADEMY TRUST




